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 47 27819 ELDORET  28District 411 A  12  17  75 0  0  0 12  4  0  0

 28 27820 KAKAMEGA  20District 411 A  14  23  48 0  0  0 19  4  0  0

 9 27823 KISUMU HOST  10District 411 A  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 27824 KITALE  20District 411 A  5  5  41 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 49 27828 MOMBASA PWANI  32District 411 A  22  22  81 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 26 27830 NAIROBI HOST  0District 411 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 27831 NAIROBI CENTRAL  8District 411 A  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 25 27832 NAKURU  7District 411 A  5  5  32 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 27833 NYERI  4District 411 A  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 27866 ADDIS ABABA HOST  6District 411 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 30850 MOMBASA CENTRAL  1District 411 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31980 KISUMU MILIMANI  5District 411 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33131 MERU  14District 411 A  7  19  30 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 7 37458 NAIROBI WESTLANDS  0District 411 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 39503 EMBU  6District 411 A  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 42998 NAIROBI DAGORETTI  15District 411 A  10  11  33 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 6 43306 NAIROBI GIGIRI  6District 411 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 46950 NYAHURURU  2District 411 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 48463 NAIROBI GREATER  20District 411 A  15  15  46 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 1 48506 NAIROBI LAVINGTON  6District 411 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48508 NAKURU MENENGAI  16District 411 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 51536 THIKA CHANIA FALLS  11District 411 A  4  9  27 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 19 57811 NAIROBI RIVERSIDE  8District 411 A  5  5  27 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 25 57835 NAIROBI PEPONI  19District 411 A  14  14  44 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 45 58216 THIKA KILIMAMBOGO  35District 411 A  4  4  80 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 58353 ADDIS ABABA GREATER  12District 411 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 58654 MOMBASA BAHARI  10District 411 A  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 62482 ADDIS ABABA HIBRET  5District 411 A  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:37PM

 6 63697 NAIVASHA  5District 411 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 64071 MOMBASA PWANI NEW CENTURY  10District 411 A  3  3  13 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 65163 MAKUENI  4District 411 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66385 NAIROBI KAREN  76District 411 A  1  1  76 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 87756 NANYUKI LAIKIPIA  11District 411 A  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 110786 MAUA  6District 411 A  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 121071 Nairobi Lotus  11District 411 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 121806 Nairobi Huru  11District 411 A  6  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 124493 Seychelles  7District 411 A  4  4  21 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 28 124538 Kericho  7District 411 A  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 124881 Kisii County  15District 411 A  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 124888 Seychelles Melvin Jones Fellowship  9District 411 A  4  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 9 125333 Nairobi South  4District 411 A  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 126336 Kiambu County  10District 411 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129149 Seychelles Centennial Women  15District 411 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 129152 Nairobi Embakasi  5District 411 A  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 133697 Nairobi Phoenix  13District 411 A  0  0  28 1  1  0 0  0  0  1

 14 134716 Kagio Central  19District 411 A  4  7  33 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 10 134963 Masaku Pioneer  23District 411 A  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 136611 Ruiru Pioneer  5District 411 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 140005 Vihiga  12District 411 A  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 149097 Narok Masai Mara  8District 411 A  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 151050 Nairobi Cargen  17District 411 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 153501 Bungoma  11District 411 A  0  0  21 10  0  0 0  0  6  4

 5 155690 Homabay  5District 411 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157527 Nairobi Loresho Sight First  8District 411 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 174717 Nairobi Elite  9District 411 A  1  1  35 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 2 178693 Kitui Pelena  4District 411 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 21 179463 Nairobi Trailblazers  10District 411 A  9  11  31 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 3 179897 Thika  3District 411 A  0  0  6 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 12 180412 Thika City  26District 411 A  1  1  38 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 181104 Mount Kenya Solio  7District 411 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 181108 Addis Ababa Trailblazers  16District 411 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 181965 Iten  13District 411 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 182092 Kisumu Uzima University  9District 411 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 189418 Addis Ababa Big Vision  5District 411 A  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 190313 Kisumu River Nyando  9District 411 A  6  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 933  1,697 764
 65

 195  236  11  9  0195 40  6  5
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